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Place NoCar Driver Co-driver Country City I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X TOTAL FINAL

1 902 KUŹNIAK Norbert SKOWROŃSKI Maurycy PL Poznań 60 48 60 52 60 60 0 0 0 0 340 220

2 901 ČEJKA Aleš DVORSKÝ Petr CZ Brno 48 60 52 60 60 56 0 0 0 0 336 216

3 903 KRZEWSKI Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz PL Mysłowice 52 52 42 45 52 60 0 0 0 0 303 191

4 905 MAGDOLEN Roman jr. MAGDOLEN Roman SK Bánovce nad Bebravou 42 56 56 56 39 39 0 0 0 0 288 176

5 906 TINÁK Marián BÚCI Milan SK Bratislava 45 39 48 48 48 45 0 0 0 0 273 177

6 912 POSPIESZNY Krzysztof POSPIESZNA Barbara PL Poznań 32 42 32 36 60 60 0 0 0 0 262 142

7 907 DROBÍKOVÁ Dagmar DROBÍK Zdeněk CZ Hlučín 36 36 60 60 34 30 0 0 0 0 256 136

8 926 KLUK Iwona KLUK Wojciech PL Kędzierzyn-Koźle 60 60 29 42 30 28 0 0 0 0 249 129

9 925 HERBEĆ Jan HERBEĆ-LABOCHA Magdalena PL Kędzierzyn-Koźle 60 60 0 0 56 48 0 0 0 0 224 104

10 904 PAŃKA Marek CZUCZWARA Wojciej PL Opole 60 60 36 0 29 32 0 0 0 0 217 97

11 911 SELETYE David SELETYE Norbert RO Satu Mare 34 32 30 39 28 34 0 0 0 0 197 124

12 909 JANKOVIČ Vladimír RUSIŇÁK Peter SK Spišská Belá 28 28 45 34 32 26 0 0 0 0 193 114

13 919 LISICKI Tomasz LISICKI Piotr PL Warszawa 56 34 0 0 45 52 0 0 0 0 187 79

14 927 TOMCZAK-TAISNER Beata TAISNER Bartosz PL Poznań 27 27 34 32 36 29 0 0 0 0 185 115

15 913 KLASOVÁ Zuzana KLASA Martin CZ Ostrava 30 29 39 30 27 27 0 0 0 0 182 113

16 929 BANASZYŃSKI Cezary JAWORSKA Monika PL Tarnów 29 30 0 0 26 36 0 0 0 0 121 55

17 916 CAPITANEANU Nelu NEMTANU Valentin RO Braila 26 26 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 102 50

18 915 PUNT Henryk PUNT Małgorzata PL Opole 39 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0

19 931 GURNIEWICZ Stanisław GURNIEWICZ Leszek PL Poznań 0 0 0 0 42 42 0 0 0 0 84 0

20 917 PAZDERKA Zdeněk PAZDERKOVÁ Olina CZ Brno 0 0 28 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0

21 930 LADISLAU Giurisici ADRIAN Nicoara RO 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

22 908 KENYERES Miklós SEBESTYÉN Csaba H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 914 GIURISICI Ladislau NICOARA Adrian RO Timisoara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 918 KISS Tamás SZABÓ József H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 920 BENDE Gyula SZABÓ Julianna H Budapest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 921 SZÉKELY Gergely SEBESTYÉN Csaba H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 922 PINKERT György SEBESTYÉN Tamás H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place NoCar Driver Country City I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X TOTAL FINAL

1 902 KUŹNIAK Norbert PL Poznań 60 60 32 42 60 60 0 0 0 0 314 194

2 926 KLUK Iwona PL Kędzierzyn-Koźle 60 60 36 52 48 52 0 0 0 0 308 188

3 912 POSPIESZNY Krzysztof PL Poznań 56 60 29 30 60 60 0 0 0 0 295 175

4 907 DROBÍKOVÁ Dagmar CZ Hlučín 42 45 60 60 25 48 0 0 0 0 280 160

5 905 MAGDOLEN Roman jr. SK Bánovce nad Bebravou 52 52 52 60 26 36 0 0 0 0 278 166

6 901 ČEJKA Aleš CZ Brno 42 28 60 56 42 34 0 0 0 0 262 146

7 906 TINÁK Marián SK Bratislava 48 48 56 39 29 32 0 0 0 0 252 148

8 903 KRZEWSKI Maciej PL Mysłowice 45 34 45 45 39 42 0 0 0 0 250 160

9 925 HERBEĆ Jan PL Kędzierzyn-Koźle 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 240 120

10 904 PAŃKA Marek PL Opole 60 60 48 0 36 28 0 0 0 0 232 112

11 909 JANKOVIČ Vladimír SK Spišská Belá 32 30 39 48 45 30 0 0 0 0 224 131

12 911 SELETYE David RO Satu Mare 29 36 42 32 34 26 0 0 0 0 199 121

13 919 LISICKI Tomasz PL Warszawa 30 42 0 0 56 56 0 0 0 0 184 72

14 927 TOMCZAK-TAISNER Beata PL Poznań 25 32 28 34 28 25 0 0 0 0 172 106

15 913 KLASOVÁ Zuzana CZ Ostrava 27 25 30 29 30 29 0 0 0 0 170 110

16 929 BANASZYŃSKI Cezary PL Tarnów 42 42 0 0 27 39 0 0 0 0 150 66

17 916 CAPITANEANU Nelu RO Braila 26 26 0 0 32 27 0 0 0 0 111 52

18 931 GURNIEWICZ Stanisław PL Poznań 0 0 0 0 52 48 0 0 0 0 100 0

19 917 PAZDERKA Zdeněk CZ Brno 0 0 34 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0

20 930 LADISLAU Giurisici RO 34 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0

21 915 PUNT Henryk PL Opole 28 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0

22 908 KENYERES Miklós H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 914 GIURISICI Ladislau RO Timisoara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 918 KISS Tamás H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 920 BENDE Gyula H Budapest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 921 SZÉKELY Gergely H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 922 PINKERT György H Pécs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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